ROGER REVENAUGH

6 Races

LEE SCHNEIDER

6 Races

HUMBERTO PADILLA

6 Races

FERNANDO GONZALEZ

6 Races

JAIME PONCE, JR

6 Races

MATT MATUSKA

6 Races

ALFONSO GONZALEZ

6 Races

WILSON CHU

6 Races

Average Speed Report
MARTINEZ HPC 2022 OB

Release: A | Dist: S | Section: Any
July 28th 2022, 8:12 am

Average Speed: 1283.989 YPM
Total Distance: 1356.289 Miles

Average Speed: 1255.758 YPM
Total Distance: 1391.133 Miles

Average Speed: 1251.707 YPM
Total Distance: 1357.8 Miles

Average Speed: 1251.204 YPM
Total Distance: 1351.383 Miles

Average Speed: 1226.892 YPM
Total Distance: 1357.991 Miles

Average Speed: 1166.715 YPM
Total Distance: 1359.814 Miles

Average Speed: 1106.03 YPM
Total Distance: 1358.946 Miles

Average Speed: 1095.792 YPM
Total Distance: 1436.778 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

30:59:6

32:29:44

31:49:10

31:40:54

32:28:3

34:11:17

36:2:27

38:27:40



