## Average Speed Report

MARTINEZ HPC 2022 OB

Release: A | Dist: S | Section: Any July 28th 2022, 8:12 am

1.	ROGER REVENAUGH	Average Speed: 1283.989 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 1356.289 Miles	Total Time: 30:59:6
2.	LEE SCHNEIDER	Average Speed: 1255.758 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 1391.133 Miles	Total Time: 32:29:44
3.	HUMBERTO PADILLA	Average Speed: 1251.707 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 1357.8 Miles	Total Time: 31:49:10
4.	FERNANDO GONZALEZ	Average Speed: 1251.204 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 1351.383 Miles	Total Time: 31:40:54
5.	JAIME PONCE, JR	Average Speed: 1226.892 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 1357.991 Miles	Total Time: 32:28:3
6.	MATT MATUSKA	Average Speed: 1166.715 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 1359.814 Miles	Total Time: 34:11:17
7.	ALFONSO GONZALEZ	Average Speed: 1106.03 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 1358.946 Miles	Total Time: 36:2:27
8.	WILSON CHU	Average Speed: 1095.792 YPM	
	6 Races	Total Distance: 1436.778 Miles	Total Time: 38:27:40